East Ramapo Central School District
General Fund Revenues 2018-19

Revenues

Tax Levy
State Aid

PILOT

Day School Tuition from other NYS Districts
Tuition Aid for Students with Disabilities

Health Services for Other Districts' Students

Rentals

Use of Facilities

Medicaid

Refund Prior Year-BOCES

Insurance Recoveries

Workers Compensation Reimbursement
Interest and Earnings

Other Unclassified Revenues

Interfund Transfer

Fund Balance Appropriation

Total

2018-2019

$151,461,007
74,157,245

265,219

1,634,272
1,657,000

384,120

234,545
396,680
800,000
915,000
15,000
82,500
160,000
743,381
53,222

959,000.00

$233,918,191
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