Revenues

Tax Levy	\$151,461,007
State Aid	74,157,245
PILOT	265,219
Day School Tuition from other NYS Districts	1,634,272
Tuition Aid for Students with Disabilities	1,657,000
Health Services for Other Districts' Students	384,120
Rentals	234,545
Use of Facilities	396,680
Medicaid	800,000
Refund Prior Year-BOCES	915,000
Insurance Recoveries	15,000
Workers Compensation Reimbursement	82,500
Interest and Earnings	160,000
Other Unclassified Revenues	743,381
Interfund Transfer	53,222
Fund Balance Appropriation	959,000.00
<u>Total</u>	\$233,918,191

2018-2019